


Part list 3400
* * * *

Posnr.: Description: 64341021 64342021 64341721 64345321

3410 UK/EN 3410 UK/EN 3410 UK 3450 UK

Cleanheat

Owl Rib Owl Soapstone

1 Base 3400 443401xx 443401xx 443401xx 443414xx

2 Complete Top 3410 543405xx 543405xx 543405xx ---

3 Bag Panel 3400 443404xx 443404xx 443404xx 443404xx

4 Side Panel 3400 443440xx 443403xx 443440xx 543407xx

5 Front 3400 443402xx 443402xx 443402xx 443402xx

6 Door 3400 443409xx 443409xx 443409xx 443409xx

7 Intermediate Grate Frame 3400 - - 34340600 -

 8 Baffle 3400 44341000 44341000 44341000 44341000

9 Stainless Steel Baffle 3400 71346161 71346161 71346161 71346161

10 Vertical Baffle - - - -

11 Access Door 3400 34341400 34341400 34341400 34341400

12 Inside Top 3400 34340800 34340800 34340800 34340800

13 Cover 442610xx 442610xx 442610xx 442610xx

14 Bar - Fitting for baffle plate 545006 545006 545006 545006

15 Distance Tube - 8,5 mm 545007 545007 545007 545007

16 Black Screw M6x20 731620 731620 731620 731620

17 Screw M3x08 - - - -

18 Flue Collar 442627xx 442627xx 442627xx 442627xx

19 Fitting with thread for flue collar 44256700 44256700 44256700 44256700

20 Screw 06x25 743625 743625 743625 743625

21 Leg 443407xx 443407xx 443407xx -

22 Riddling grate - - 44182800 -

23 Back Panel 3400 543487xx 543487xx 54344400 543487xx

24 Convection Back Panel 3400 543459xx 543459xx 54344100 543459xx

25 Door Axle 75462700 75462700 75462700 75462700

26 Stainless Steel Handle 752625 752625 752625 752625

27 Side Brick - Front 79341100 79341100 79341100 79341100

28 Side Brick - Back 79341000 79341000 79341000 79341000

29 Back Brick 79341200 79341200 79341200 79341200

30 Hinge Pin Ø6x40 542056 542056 542056 542056

31 Brass Bush 752621 752621 752621 752621

32 Assemble Steel 71346500 71346500 71346500 71346500

33 Assemble rear plate 71346600 71346600 71346600 71346600

34 Draught control 71346300 71346300 71346300 71346300

35 Air control lever 713464xx 713464xx 713464xx 713464xx

36 Handle for air control elver 75180400 75180400 75180400 75180400

37 Pressure Spring 79048600 79048600 79048600 79048600

38 Screw 8mm 79189400 79189400 79189400 79189400

39 ø2x24 mm washer 74202000 74202000 74202000 74202000

40 Black Screw M8x20 735008 735008 735008 735008

41 Star washer 0,85 mm 79190000 79190000 79190000 79190000

42 Glas 3400 79340000 79340000 79340000 79340000

43 Glas clips 790743 790743 790743 790743

44 Screw M5x08 742508 742508 742508 742508

45 6 mm washer 736106 736106 736106 736106

46 Black Screw M6x10 731610 731610 731610 731610

47 Black screw M6x08 731608 731608 731608 731608

48 Locking ring 791824 791824 791824 791824

49 Distanc tube ø10x1 L=20 542635 542635 542635 542635

* 50 Screw M6x8 74160804 74160804 74160804 74160804

51 Riddling handle 54344600 54344600 54344600 54344600

52 Knop for riddling handle 752620 752620 752620 752620

53 Black Screw M6x40 731640 731640 731640 731640

54 6 mm washer 791891 791891 791891 791891

55 Screw M4x08 74241800 74241800 74241800 74241800

56 Screw M4x30 74143000 74143000 74143000 74143000

57 Distance tube ø8x1 L=6 54143700 54143700 54143700 54143700

58 Screw M4x16 73041600 73041600 73041600 73041600

59 Screw M4x25 74142500 74142500 74142500 74142500

60 Tertiary Draft Control 71348800 71348800 - 71348800

61 Distance Tube 54313200 54313200 - 54313200

62 M5x25 screw 743525 743525 - 743525

63 Distance tube 08x1 L=15 54349000 54349000 - 54349000

64 Spring 79048900 79048900 - 79048900

65 Brick securing bracket for side brick 54340200 54340200 54340200 54340200

66 Brick securing bracket for back brick 54340100 54340100 54340100 54340100

67 Black Screw M8x20 731820 731820 731820 -

68 Black Screw M6x35 731635 731635 731635 731635

69 Distance Tube -  Ø10x1 L=40 54144400 54144400 54144400 54144400

70 Radiation shield - base 543400xx 543400xx 543400xx 543400xx

71 Black screw M6x45 731645 731645 731645 731645

72 Ash can 541805 541805 541805 541805

75 Black Screw M6x06 - - - -

76 Ø5 X 60 RH DIN 660 74701000 74701000 74701000 74701000

77 Hinge Pin 545008 545008 545008 545008

78 Pointed screw 739405 739405 739405 739405

79 Riddling handle 442620xx 442620xx 442620xx 442620xx

81 6 mm brass washer 746006 746006 746006 746006

82 Washer 04 mm 74620400 74620400 74620400 74620400

83 Convection Top 3440 - - - 543412xx

84 Convection Side Panel 3440 - - - -

85 Soap stone set - - - 79099439

86 Dowel - - - 541550

87 Black screw - - - 731616

88 Smoke Shield - - 44182400 -

89 Black Screw M6 - - 731665 -

90 Bolt M6 - - 735006 -

91 Hinge Pin - - - -

92 Spring - - - -

93 Black Screw M5x08 - - - -

94 Washer 5 mm - - - -

95 Air adapter - - - -

96 Screw 3,5x9,5 - - - -

97 Riddling grate 44162500 44162500 - 44162500

98 Inner Grate Frame 44132100 44132100 - 44132100

99 Intermediate Grate Frame 3400 34341300 34341300 - 34341300

100 Front grate 3400 34342000 34342000 34342000 34342000

101 Distance Tube - Ø12x1,5 L=14 - - - -

102 Screw  M5x8 73850800 73850800 73850800 73850800

103 Stop Bar 544541 544541

104 Steel box nut 73520800 73520800 73520800 73520800

Complete Door 543409xx 543409xx 543409xx 543409xx

Access Door complete - - - -

Air tight kit - - - -

Farvekode: xx

21 Black

22 Gray

03/04/2007

http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340121
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340121
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340121
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44341421
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340521
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340521
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340521
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340421
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340421
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340421
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340421
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44344021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44344021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340221
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340221
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340221
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340221
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44341000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44341000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44341000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44341000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346161
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346161
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346161
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346161
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34341400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34341400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34341400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34341400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34340800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34340800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34340800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34340800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44261021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44261021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44261021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44261021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545006
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545006
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545006
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545006
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545007
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545007
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545007
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545007
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731620
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731620
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731620
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731620
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44262721
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44262721
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44262721
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44262721
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44256700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44256700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44256700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44256700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO743625
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO743625
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO743625
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO743625
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340721
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340721
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44340721
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54344400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54344100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO75462700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO75462700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO75462700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO75462700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752625
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752625
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752625
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752625
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341200
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341200
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341200
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79341200
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO542056
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO542056
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO542056
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO542056
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752621
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752621
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752621
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752621
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346300
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346300
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346300
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346300
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO71346400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO75180400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO75180400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO75180400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO75180400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79189400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79189400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79189400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79189400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74202000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74202000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74202000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74202000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO735008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO735008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO735008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO735008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79340000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79340000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79340000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO79340000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO790743
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO790743
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO790743
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO790743
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO742508
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO742508
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO742508
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO742508
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO736106
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO736106
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO736106
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO736106
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731610
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731610
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731610
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731610
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731608
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731608
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731608
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731608
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO791824
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO791824
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO791824
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO791824
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO542635
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO542635
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO542635
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO542635
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54344600
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54344600
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54344600
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54344600
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752620
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752620
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752620
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO752620
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731640
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731640
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731640
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731640
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO791891
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO791891
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO791891
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO791891
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74241800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74241800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74241800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74241800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74143000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74143000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74143000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74143000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54143700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54143700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54143700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54143700
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO73041600
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO73041600
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO73041600
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO73041600
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74142500
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74142500
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74142500
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74142500
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?morso54340200
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?morso54340200
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?morso54340200
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?morso54340200
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?morso54340100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?morso54340100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?morso54340100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?morso54340100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731820
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731820
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731820
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731635
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731635
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731635
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731635
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54144400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54144400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54144400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54144400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731645
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731645
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731645
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731645
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO541805
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO541805
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO541805
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO541805
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74701000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74701000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74701000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74701000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO545008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO739405
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO739405
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO739405
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO739405
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44262021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44262021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44262021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44262021
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO746006
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO746006
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO746006
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO746006
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74620400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74620400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74620400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO74620400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54341221
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731616
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44182400
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO731665
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO735006
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44162500
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44162500
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44162500
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44132100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44132100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO44132100
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34342000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34342000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34342000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO34342000
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO73850800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO73850800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO73850800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO73850800
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340921
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340921
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340921
http://oilstoves.co.uk/addpart.php?MORSO54340921

